DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
OBELIX CONTRACTING LTD
OBELIX CONTRACTING LTD
OBERON LTD

OBERON MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
OBERTHUR CASH PROTECTION UK LTD
OBESITY SOCIETY LTD

OBE VISION LTD

OBEY TOUR LIMITED

O0.B FINANCE LTD

OBFX.NET LTD

0.B.I.S. LIMITED

OBIC LIMITED

ZERO BILLS ENERGY ROOF LIMITED
O0.B.I.S. SAFETY LIMITED

OBITON LIMITED

OBJECH2 LIMITED

OBJECTIVE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
OBJECTIVE CLARITY LTD

OBJECTIVE FOCUS LIMITED

OBJECTIVE RISK LIMITED

OBJECTIVE SCREENING LIMITED
OBJECTIVE SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED
OBJECTIVE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
OBJECTMARK LIMITED

OBJECTOS LTD

OBJECTWORKS LIMITED

OBJEKTUM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

OBK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

OBLATIO TECH LTD

OBLBR LTD

OBLIQUE ASSETS LIMITED

OBLONG CARDS LIMITED

OBLONG CONSULTING LTD

OBLONG LIVE LIMITED

OBLONG TECH LIMITED

OBL SERVICES LTD

OBLUE LIMITED

ZEROBLUE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED
OB MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OBOOKO LIMITED

OBOOKO LIMITED

OBPM LIMITED

OBRELA SECURITY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
O'BRIEN ACTUARIAL SERVICES LIMITED
O'BRIEN CIRCUITS LTD

O'BRIEN CIRCUITS LTD

O'BRIEN CONTRACTORS LIMITED
O'BRIEN SYSTEMS LTD

OBRIEN WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
OBRIEN WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
OBSERVATORY STREET ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

OBSERVICES CAR PARK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

OBSESSIONS HEALTH AND BEAUTY LTD
OBSGYNAE LTD

(CONT'D)

10089664
10089664
03075584
09511416
06179765
09592068
07698621
08561652
05834414
07684446
06521369
07110727
09098208
06521262
08906956
07804718
06544291
06549068
09114789
06929510
07516136
02892148
02724578
03032262
07626454
05752430
06419757
05063958
09164942
08005466
02184776
07119310
04395733
05553923
05161535
05440583
07998843
06426741
09844326
06855628
06855628
04738386
07672284
07292881
10101303
10101303
03020925
06543020
07256767
07256767
03006465

06018105

07090246
09072614
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(D2)

30/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
01/04/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
01/04/2016
30/03/2016
01/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
02/04/2016
04/04/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016

30/03/2016

05/04/2016
04/04/2016

OBSIDEO (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

OBSIDIAN ADVISORS LIMITED

OBSIDIAN CONSULTANTS LIMITED

OBSIDIAN CREATIONS LIMITED

OBSIDIAN NETWORKS LIMITED

OBSIDIAN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

OBSIDO SECURITIES LIMITED

OB SITE SERVICES LIMITED

OBS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

OBSTAR LTD

OBSTETRICS, GYNAECOLOGY &
PSYCHIATRY CONSULTATION LIMITED

OBSTETRICS, GYNAECOLOGY &
PSYCHIATRY CONSULTATION LIMITED

OBURKA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

OBV CONTRACTING LTD

OBV CONTRACTING LTD

OBVIOUS THINGS LTD

OBV ROBOTICS LIMITED/OBV
CONTRACTING LTD

OBW PERERA LIMITED

OBYGRACE PUBLISHING LTD

OCALS LTD

OCANA PROPERTY LTD

ZERO CARBON FUTURE LIMITED
ZERO CARBON MARINE LIMITED
ZERO CARBON MARINE LIMITED

THE ZERO CARBON PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

OCARINA BOOKS LIMITED

OCARINA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OCAVIA CONSULTING LTD

OCAVIA DEVELOPMENTS LTD

OCCAM WILE LIMITED

OCCARI & PARTNERS LTD

OCCASIO LEGAL LIMITED

OCCASIONAL COMFORTS LTD

OCCASIONIQUE UK LTD.

OCCASIONIQUE UK LTD.

OCCASIONS TAYLOR-MADE LTD

OCCASIONS TAYLOR-MADE LTD

OCC CORPORATE LIMITED

OCCI ORIGINALS LTD

OCCI ORIGINALS LTD

OCCK SUPPORT SERVICES LTD

OCCK SUPPORT SERVICES LTD

OCCK SUPPORT SERVICES LTD

OCCLESTON & CO LTD

OCCLESTON & CO LTD

OCC MACHINES LTD

OCCO ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OC COCSTRUCTION LTD

OCCO4U LIMITED

OCCO4U LIMITED

OC CONSULTING TESTING LTD

OCCUCARE SERVICES LTD

OCCULTUS LTD

07971764
08945838
08254776
09123969
08111717
08968669
06531417
08838740
08444463
07575964
10101509

10101509

06180906
09218294
09218294
09470259
09218294

07198032
08162992
06545695
09454836
07271097
06575468
06575468
08124336
03041814
08459110
08015244
08304149
05397921
09879444
06523067
09109692
08541651
08541651
10097771
10097771
03171849
08774602
08774602
10098103
10098103
10098103
07348441
07348441
06172849
08550363
09014314
10097233
10097233
08612320
07718019
07966907

(D2)
(F2)
(D2)
(b1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(P1)
(B1)

01/04/2016
03/04/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
03/04/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
30/03/2016
04/04/2016

04/04/2016

31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
03/04/2016
31/03/2016

01/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
02/04/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
02/04/2016
02/04/2016
30/03/2016
04/04/2016
31/03/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016



